2021/2022
Boys Ul3

Schedule
Friday, 01/04/2022

10:30
12:20
14:10
16:00
17:50

19:40

Saturday, 02/04/2022

09:00
10:50
12:40

14:30

1/2- Schedule

[~ CENTRAL EUROPEAN
~—YOUTH BASKETBALL
- LEAGUE

PGE Turéw Zgorzelec
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
Srsni Pisek

PGE Turéw Zgorzelec

WKK Wroclaw

111 rii

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

PGE Turéw Zgorzelec

Sokol Prazsky

WKK Wroclaw

11 ri

PGE Turéw Zgorzelec

Central European Youth Basketball League
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SOKOL

PRAZSKY

SOKOL

WKK Wroclaw

Sokol Prazsky

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

Sokol Prazsky

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

Srsni Pisek

HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim

Srsni Pisek

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

Srsni Pisek

Zgorzelec
Poland
1.-3.04.2022
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2021/2022 [~ CENTRAL EURGPEAN Zgorzelec

Boys U13 < YOUTH BASKETBALL Poland

- [FAGUE 1.-3.04.2022

16:20 HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim B v S, SKM Zastal Zielona Géra —
T

18:10 sg Sokol Prazsky - vs. WKK Wroclaw —

PRAZSKY

Sunday, 03/04/2022

09:00 HAKRO Merlins Crailsheim - @ Sokol Prazsky -
10:50 B sréni Pisek vs. WKK Wroclaw

SRSNI - @ -
12:40 L\(@M PGE Turéw Zgorzelec - SKM Zastal Zielona Gora f—
14:00 Medal ceremony

2/2- Schedule Central European Youth Basketball League © ceybl.eu
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